
Page 5-20 2004 Precedent Golf Cars and Precedent Villager 4 Illustrated Parts List

G
E

5

D

1

12

8

9

17

18

1615

11

10

22

4 21

3 20
19 11

16

14

12 16

13

12

6

7

1

4

3
2

16

16

15

000492-001



E
G
5

2004 Precedent Golf Cars and Precedent Villager 4 Illustrated Parts List Page 5-21

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1    2    3    4

QTY

D

REAR SUSPENSION – PRECEDENT VILLAGER 4

1 1010145 Nut, 3/8-24 Hex ..................................................................................................... 4
2 1011415 Kit, Shock Absorber Cushion (includes items 3 and 4) ......................................... 2
3 N/A Cushion, Shock Absorber ................................................................................. 2
4 N/A Retainer, Shock Absorber Cushion ................................................................... 2
5 1012181 Bracket, Shock Mounting, Right (Passenger) ....................................................... 1
6 1012182 Bracket, Shock Mounting, Left (Driver) ................................................................. 1
7 1014555 Locknut, 7/16-14 Nylon Insert ............................................................................... 4
8 1014902 U-Bolt .................................................................................................................... 2
9 1017235 Bumper, Jounce .................................................................................................... 2
10 102298170 Bolt - Flange Hd, M8 X 70.0 .................................................................................. 2
11 102298185 Bolt - Flange Hd, M8 X 85.0 .................................................................................. 4
12 102298401 Nut,m8,all Metal Lock ............................................................................................ 6
13 102506201 Shackle - Rear ...................................................................................................... 2
14 102506301 Sleeve - Shackle Upper ........................................................................................ 2
15 102506401 Sleeve - Spring Eye Mounts .................................................................................. 4
16 102506601 Bushing - Urethane ............................................................................................... 12
17 102534801 Jounce Bumper Bracket ........................................................................................ 2
18 102544901 Spril, Leaf, Rear .................................................................................................... 2
19 N/A Kit, Shock Absorber, Private Speed (includes items 20 through 22) ..................... A/R
20 N/A Cushion, Shock Absorber ................................................................................. 8
21 N/A Retainer, Shock Absorber Cushion ................................................................... 8
22 102588501 Shock Absorber Rear Prv Spd .......................................................................... 2


